‘ ~ LOAN MODIFICATION AGREENENT
F-b6bv5- /25
WHEREAS, THE CITY OF HAMMOND BY AND THROUGH ITS REDEVELOPMENT
COMMISSION

loaned _____YLeann DuRocher the sum of _Thirty Thousand Seventy and 00/100

Dollars ($30,070.Q0), as evidenced by a note and mortgage executed
and delivered on the__l6th dav of July, 1997 which mortgage is duly
recorded on _2lsgt day of July in the public records as Document No.

#97047063 in the Jurisdiction where the mortgage property is located, which
note and mortgage are hereby incorporated herein as part of this instrument

and,

7

(44
-

WHEREAS, the undersigned, owner of said premises, has found it neceuury\gxd
does hereby request a modification for the terms of said loan for the
following reaeons:

€ Insurancy Coittpas

u

3

Modification of LOAN AMOUNT FROM $30,070.00 TO $30,565.00

cago1

0600L0L

Modification of the DEFERRED PORTION of the loan from $15,035.00 to
$15,262.00 and shall be payable in full upon sale of Real Estate, upon
transfer of legal title to Real Egtate, upon date of death of said mortgagees
or upon the vacating of the premises by said mortgagees,

@.C!‘Li

]

Modification of the INSTALLMENT PORTION of the loan terms shall be from
$15,035.00 to §15,238.00 at 0% interest for a period of 240 PAYMENTS OR UNTIL

PAID and the same shall be payable in full upon sale of Real Estate, apong

transfer of legal title to Real Estate, upon date of death of said mq:_;tg ey
or upon the vacating of the premises by said mortgagees. _301 X} .
o
(~ e —-—
,<,. A o
W the parties desire to restate the modified terms of usd‘ oap 8g7
that there shall be no misunderstanding of the matter; 4 %; = §
- o
THEREFORE, it is hereby agreed that, as of the date of this Agreement]y tha &
unpaid balance of said indebtedness is W

Bixty-rive end 00/100 Dollars ($_30,565,00 ) all of which the
undersigned wished to pay until paid, and that the same shall be payable in

full upon sale of Real Estate, upon transfer of legal title to Real Estate,
upon date of death of said mortgagees or upon the vacating of the premises
by said mortgegees and said mortgage contract shall remain in full force and

affect.

S8igned, sealed and delivered this _22nd day of __fAuqust ., 1997,

CITY QF-HAMMOND BY AND THROUGH
178 VELOPMENT c/c)?/sron ’qg
BY: ) Vi
JAMES OAVIS, BR, President

ATTEST: / Q~

-

RUBEN ROGUE, Secre CTIC Has mads an accns L tion racor a of
' {he instrument. Wo Have mrde ro examination

of the instruraent or the lana affecied.

03 3xv
VNVIONI 40 31V1S

- ALNf




CONSENT TO LOAN MODIFICATION

The undersigned endorser or endorsers, guarantor or gquarantors, or other
secondary obligor or obligors, including an original unreleased borrower or
borrowers, hereby consent to the foregoing loan modification.

LefAnn DuRocher

STATE OF INDIANA )
) §81
COUNTY OF LAKE )

Before me, a Notary Public in and for smaid County and State, on this
22nd day of August, 1997, personally appeared James Davis, Sr. and Ruben
Rogue personally known to me to be President and Secretary of the Hammond
Redevelopment Commission and each acknowledged execution of the foregoing
instrument for and on behalf of said Commission.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have affixed by hand and Notary Seal

Cecelia A. Bragg, Notary Public

My Commission Expire:

County of Residence:

STATE OF INDIANA )
) 883
COUNTY OF LAKE )

Before me, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, on this
19%h day of September, 1996, personally appeared __.._Lssnn.nnagshe:_. and

each acknowledged execution of the foregoing instrument.

LR
T e v

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have affixed by hand and tary Seal '

OA‘,“"’.{;“/\J{ /L .:“LMMJ o\ ‘I r:t: :. *
Cecelia A. Bragg, Notdry Public. .. .

N - - .
()(, N

My Commission Expires: Y- -

County of Residence:_ [ AAE

This document prepared by Carol Green, Attorney at Law




